
SPARKLING             
JANSZ NV CUVEE (PIPERS RIVER, TAS) 
HOUSE OF ARRAS CUVEE ROSE (PIPERS RIVER, TAS)  
HOUSE SPARKLING (MCLAREN VALE, SA)   
MUMM CORDON ROGUE NV (FRA) 
MOET & CHANDON NV BRUT IMPERIAL (FRA) 
VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT (FRA) 
HOUSE OF ARRAS BRUT ELITE TV (PIPERS RIVER, TAS) 

WHITE
CLEMENSHILL SAUVIGNON BLANC (COAL RIVER VALLEY) TAS  
HOUSE WHITE SAUVIGNON BLANC (MCLAREN VALE, SA) 
MAPELTON CHARDONNAY (TEA TREE, TAS)    
EDDYSTONE POINT RIESLING (EDDYSTONE POINT, TAS)  
PIPERS TASMANIA PINOT GRIGIO (TAS)  
INVERCARRON PINOT GRIS (TAS) 
BELL & GONG SAUVIGNON BLANC (TAS) 
MILTON PINOT GRIS (TAS) 
BERRIGAN CHARDONNAY (SA) 

ROSE & MOSCATO           
MILTON ROSE (SWANSEA, TAS) 
CHALK HILL MOSCATO (SA) 
MAPLETON ROSE (TAS) 

RED   
BANGOR PINOT NOIR (DUNALLEY, TAS)   
LIS DILLON PINOT NOIR (TAS)  
HOUSE RED (MCLAREN VALE, SA) 
WATERTON HALL SHIRAZ (ROWELLA, TAS)  

WINE

13.5
14.0
12.0

13.5
12.0
13.5
12.0
12.0
14.0

14.0
13.5

   
13.5
14.0
12.0
13.0

62.0
65.0
55.0
130.0
135.0
164.0
65.0

62.0
55.0
62.0
55.0
55.0
65.0
60.0
65.0
62.0

 

65.0
62.0
68.0

 

  
62.0
65.0
55.0
60.0

glass bottle



APSLEY GORGE PINOT NOIR (TAS) 
FREYCINET VINEYARD CABERNET MERLOT (TAS)  
DELINQUENTE  MONTEPULCIANO (SA) 
STONEY VINYARD CABERNET SAUVIGNON (TAS)
DOMAINE A CABERNET SAUVIGNON (TAS)
CONN CREEK CABERNET SAUVIGNON (USA)
PETALUMA WHITE LABEL CABERNET SAUVIGNON (SA) 
YALUMBA ‘THE SIGNATURE’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON (SA)  
ALPHA CRUSIS ‘TITAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON (SA) 
MOSSWOOD AMY’S CABERNET BLEND  (WA)
CHALK HILL TEMPRANILLO GRENACHE (SA)
SOMOS MENCIA (SA)
SOMOS ‘TINTITO ‘THE LITTLE RED’ GRENACHE BLEND (SA) 
BERRIGAN SANGIOVESE (SA)  
TOURNON HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ (FRA) 
LEVANTINE HILL ‘THE COLD STREAM GUARD’ RUBEUS (VIC)  
BK WINES ‘AUTUMN EQUINOX’ SYRAH (SA) 
SMALLFRY ‘STELLA LUNA’ CINSAULT/SHIRAZ 2018 (SA)  
BERRIGAN SHIRAZ (SA) 
SMALL FRY GRENACHE (SA) 
RAVENSWORTH SHIRAZ 2016 (NSW)  

RED
 
INVERCARRON PINOT NIOR (TAS) 
JOSEF CHROMY ‘PEPIK’ PINOT NOIR (TAS) 
JOSEF CHROMY PINOT NOIR (TAS) 

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

70.0 
60.0
68.0
110.0 
73.0
62.0
73.0
60.0
74.0
60.0
120.0
68.0
70.0
68.0
60.0
58.0
58.0
63.0
115.0
76.0
65.0
58.0
58.0
80.0



beers/ cider
ASAHI SUPER DRY
BOAGS PREMIUM LAGER  
CASCADE LAGER
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT (2.6%)   
CASCADE EXPORT STOUT    
CORONA  
GUINNESS EXTRA STOUT    
BALTER HAZY IPA CAN 
BALTER XPA CAN 
BALTER CAPTAIN SENSIBLE (3.5%) CAN  
BALTER EASY HAZY ALE CAN 
BALTER CERVEZA
T-BONE PALE ALE
T-BONE CHOC - MILK STOUT
T-BONE IPA

CIDERS
WILLIE SMITH ORGANIC CIDER
LOST PIPPIN APPLE CIDER

  
  13.0
12.0

  12.0
7.5
12.0
12.5
 12.0
14.0

  13.0
      12.0

                12.5
10.0
13.0
13.0
13.0

13.5
14.0

seltzer 
HARD FIZZ APPLE & LYCHEE
HARD FIZZ WATERMELON & BERRY 
HARD FIZZ ORANGE & MANGO
HARD FIZZ PINA COLADA 

13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0



LONG BLACK                                                                          
SHORT BLACK                                                                         
FLAT WHITE                                                        
LATTE                  
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA                                                                            
HOT CHOCOLATE                     
ICED COFFE             
ICED LATTE          
ICED CHOCOLATE           
OAT, ALMOND, SOY, LACTOSE FREE       
MILK SHAKE, VANILLA, CARAMEL, CHOCOLATE, BANANA,
STRAWBERRY + ICE CREAM $1.5   
LEMON LIME & BITTERS          
LEMONADE, RASPBERRY LEMONADE, PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, SOLO,
GINGER ALE, SODA       
BUNDARBURG GINGER BEER, BUNDARBURG SARSAPARILLA  

non alcoholic 
5.5 
4.0 
5.5 
5.5 
5.5 
5.5 
5.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
0.5 
7.0

5.0 

4.5
5.0


